

A Gala to Benefit Sacramento District Dental Foundation

Celebrate...

- 130 years for SDDS (1894-2024)
- 55 years for the SDDS Foundation (1969–2024)

Evening Includes

• Live Auction • Cocktails & Dinner • Dancing

\$200 per person (if paid by 8/1/24, \$225 after 8/1/24)

Dur Foundation, the heart of the Sacramento District Dental Society!

ABOUT THE FOUNDATION: The Sacramento District Dental Society's Foundation is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) that was established in 1969 by the member dentists of the Sacramento District Dental Society (SDDS). The Foundation's mission is to promote the oral and general health of the public by serving as the charitable arm of the SDDS and the dental community.

The Foundation is funded solely through contributions, bequests, fundraising events, donation of services by member dentists, planned giving and grants.

Saturday, October 26, 2024 6:00pm • Hyatt Regency Sacramento



\$200 per person* (\$1850 per table*)

* \$200 per person if paid by 8/1/24, \$225 after 8/1/24 or \$1850 per table if paid by 8/1/24, \$2000 after 8/1/24 and/or

Saturday: OCTOBER 26, 2024 6:00pm • Hyatt Regency Sacramento

A Gala to Benefit Sacramento District Dental Foundation

REGISTRATION INFORMATION:

(Register individually or by table)

Name:	Designation:
Telephone:	Email:
Address:	
City/State/Zip:	
I am registering # guests.	
(please list names below)	PAYMENT INFORMATION:
☐ I am registering a 10-PERSON TABLE.	Payment Method: Check Visa MasterCard
(please list names below)	TOTAL AMOUNT: \$
The names of my guests/ table's attendees are:	Cardholder Name:
1:	Card #:
2:	Exp. Date: CW:
3:	Billing Address:
4:	
5:	
6:	Please make checks payable to: Sacramento District Dental Foundation
7:	
8:	916.446.1211 <i>phone</i> • 916.447.3818 <i>fax</i> events@sdds.org • www.sdds.org

ABOUT THE FOUNDATION: The Sacramento District Dental Society's Foundation (SDDF) is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) that was established in 1969 by the member dentists of the Sacramento District Dental Society (SDDS).

The Foundation is funded solely through contributions, bequests, fundraising events, donation of services by member dentists, planned giving and grants. TAX ID: #23-7067087

MISSION OF THE FOUNDATION: The Foundation's mission is to promote the oral and general health of the public by serving the charitable arm of the SDDS and the dental community. Currently the programs of the Foundation are:

Smiles for Kids (SFK) • Smiles for Kids Ortho • Smiles for Big Kids (SFBK) • Emergency Treatment

10: _